PRELIMINARY
 D
a
ta
 s
h
e
e

2
0
Ordering information
Multilink system
TYPE DESCRIPTION
MOL-MF-10 Multilink mainframe for up to 10 optical links, 85 - 264 V, including a 10
slots chassis, one power supply cable, one USB cable, one Windows
control software FibREmote, one carrying case for up to 10 transmitters
with their battery chargers
MOL25T-M 2-channel optical link for multilink system MOL-MF-10, DC – 25 MHz,
dual signals, including one optical transmitter MOL25T-TX on battery,
one optical plug-in receiver module MOL25T-M-RX and one battery
charger
Standalone point-to-point link
TYPE DESCRIPTION
MOL25T 2-channel point-to-point optical link, DC – 25 MHz, including one optical
transmitter MOL25T-TX on battery, one optical receiver MOL25T-RX
on battery, two battery chargers, one Windows control software
FibREmote and one carrying case
Fibre optic cables
TYPE DESCRIPTION